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[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo goood
ao 210551534401 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/05/01 oo 110/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/05/14 11:25:49 odo 0.00 5,773.00 30,000.00 O OOO
110/05/25 04:43:14 ooo 6,236.00 0.00 23,764.00 100525790517




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534413 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/05/01 oo 110/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/05/03 09:55:59 odo 0.00 117,544.00 127,291.00 DOOOO
110/05/03 13:42:06 ooo 0.00 222,967.00 350,258.00 O OO OO
110/05/04 15:36:33 oo 345,406.00 0.00 4,852.00




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534411 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/05/01 oo 110/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/05/03 09:55:59 odo 0.00 192,700.00 573,245.00 O O0O0OO
110/05/03 11:27:52 od 0.00 4,130.00 577,375.00 DO DOOOO
110/05/03 13:42:06 ooo 0.00 435,369.00 1,012,744.00 OO OO0
110/05/04 15:31:16 od 7,262.00 0.00 1,005,482.00
110/05/04 15:34:17 od 633.00 0.00 1,004,849.00
110/05/10 15:25:15 ooo 0.00 1,477.00 1,006,326.00 OO OO O
110/05/14 11:25:53 odo 0.00 2,532.00 1,008,858.00 O OOO
110/05/18 03:59:02 oo 589,321.00 0.00 419,537.00 030 110054601
110/05/18 04:01:46 ooo 29,650.00 0.00 389,887.00 0301 123576198
110/05/28 09:18:47 odo 0.00 4,431.00 394,318.00 OO OOO




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534412 gooo gboboobooooobooboobo
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/05/01 oo 110/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/05/03 09:55:59 odo 0.00 10,549.00 23,769.00 DO OOO
110/05/03 13:42:08 ooo 0.00 34,821.00 58,590.00 DO OO DO
110/05/04 04:09:06 ooo 44,131.00 0.00 14,459.00 030 040013710T




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534414 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/05/01 oo 110/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/05/03 09:56:00 odo 0.00 4,356.00 8,712.00 OO OO
110/05/03 13:42:09 ooo 0.00 4,356.00 13,068.00 D OO OO
110/05/04 15:41:30 oo 8,712.00 0.00 4,356.00




[) g4 =3pR1T

guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210551534415 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 15344 gooo oooooooo
ao 110/05/01 oo 110/05/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
110/05/03 09:55:59 odo 0.00 70,494.00 92,741.00 DO OOO
110/05/03 11:29:13 od 70,494.00 0.00 22,247.00
110/05/03 13:42:06 ooo 0.00 7,854.00 30,101.00 OO ODOO
110/05/03 13:42:07 odo 0.00 142,618.00 172,719.00 OO OOO
110/05/04 15:22:30 od 22,247.00 0.00 150,472.00
110/05/04 15:43:56 oo 7,854.00 0.00 142,618.00
110/05/04 15:47:24 od 142,618.00 0.00 0.00
110/05/05 15:01:52 od 0.00 12,299.00 12,299.00 0O OOOO
110/05/06 10:19:01 oo 0.00 24,337.00 36,636.00 15344
110/05/10 15:25:15 odo 0.00 149,340.00 185,976.00 OO OO
110/05/11 10:18:13 od 149,340.00 0.00 36,636.00
110/05/13 11:14:48 oo 12,299.00 0.00 24,337.00
110/05/13 11:18:32 od 24,337.00 0.00 0.00
110/05/20 09:13:19 oo 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 DOOODO
110/05/28 09:18:46 ooo 0.00 21,000.00 24,000.00 O OODO
110/05/28 13:36:41 od 3,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
110/05/31 11:30:18 od 0.00 20,200.00 41,200.00 0 OO
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